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8 pieces
1,996 m2 

1286 x 194 x 8mm Made in Germany
established 1949
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6Summary

Home 8

Planks/
Box

Collection

Dimensions
mm

1286 x 194

Thickness
mm

8 mm

0VBevel

Abrission Class/
Usage Class AC4

Surface structured

Locking

8

1,996

48

95,808 

17

m2/
Box

Boxes/
Pal

m2/
Pal
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CLASSEN GROUP
Werner-von-Siemens-Strasse 18-20 • 56759 Kaisersesch (Germany) 

Tel. +49 2653 98 00 • Fax +49 2653 98 00 02 99 
info@classen.de • www.classen.de
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